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PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

TEACHER'S NAME 

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR) 

UMAKANT THAKUR 
SAURABH UPMANYU 
KHUSHBOO KUMARI 
MONIKA KUMARI 

TEACHER'S DETAILS (PRT) 

LAXMI KUMARI 
DEEPAK RAJ 
SHASHI KUMAR YADAV 

SUGANDHA KUMARI 
MUKESH KUMAR 

OASIS ID 
1432577 
1432651 
1830549 
2229727 
2260944 
3062893 
3036029 
3036028 

1860335 

AFFILIATION NO.-330866 

QUALIFICATION 
B.COM+ D.EL.ED. 
12TH + D.EL.ED. 
B.A. + D.EL.ED. 

M.A. + D.EL.ED. 

B.A. 

B.SC. + B.ED. 

B.A. 

B.A. + D.EL.ED. 

B.A. + D.EL.ED. 

DESIGNATION 
PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRINCIPAL 

Penguin Public Schoe. 
lhapahan Muzaffartb,.. 
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