

PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR)

TEACHER'S DETAILS (PRT)

S.NO.	TEACHER'S NAME	OASIS ID	QUALIFICATION	DESIGNATION
1.	UMAKANT THAKUR	1432577	B.COM + D.EL.ED.	PRT
2.	SAURABH UPMANYU	1432651	12 TH + D.EL.ED.	PRT
3.	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	1830549	B.A. + D.EL.ED.	PRT
4.	MONIKA KUMARI	2229727	M.A. + D.EL.ED.	PRT
5.	LAXMI KUMARI	2260944	B.A.	PRT
6.	DEEPAK RAJ	3062893	B.SC. + B.ED.	PRT
7.	SHASHI KUMAR YADAV	3036029	B.A.	PRT
8.	SUGANDHA KUMARI	3036028	B.A. + D.EL.ED.	PRT
9.	MUKESH KUMAR	1860335	B.A. + D.EL.ED.	PRT

Indira Bhushan Patel.
14/02/26

PRINCIPAL

P. B. PATEL
Penguin Public School.
Jhapahan Muzaffarpur.